

## The Business of Art Scholarship Application

www.missionfedartwalk.org www.sdvisualarts.net

The San Diego Visual Arts Network and ArtWalk San Diego are pleased to offer The Business of Art Scholarship for the 2025 Mission Fed ArtWalk in Little Italy on April 26 and 27, 2025. The scholarship will be awarded to one emerging visual artist who has a body of fine artwork to be shown and sold at the event. To apply for The Business of Art Scholarship, kindly fill out this two-page application and submit it along with five photographs of your hand created fine artworks to <a href="mailto:sean@artwalksandiego.org">sean@artwalksandiego.org</a> by 5PM on January 24th, 2025. Applications will be reviewed by The Business of Art Scholarship partners and one scholarship recipient will be announced in early 2025.

Name:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Home Address:			
Website URL:			
Your artwork based social media handles:			
□IG:		TikTok:	Other:
How many years have you been a working artist?			
Describe your style and subject matter:			

Have you attended Mission Fed ArtWalk in Little Italy in the past?
Have you sold any pieces of your work? If so, please indicate the venue(s).
Do you have sufficient artwork to fill a 10' by 10' booth (exhibit tent) at Mission Fed ArtWalk?
Describe your comfort level in appearing in and communicating with the press.
Tell us why you think you and your artwork should be considered for The Business of Art Scholarship. Attach a separate page if needed.

Please return this completed application and return, with 5 images of your work, to Sean Christensen: <a href="mailto:sean@artwalksandiego.org">sean@artwalksandiego.org</a>